)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 24,2024, 07:19:42 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0121 (Rat #0268, Act #0262 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise

A Bill to amend Section 44-53-580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the disposition of fines and forfeitures
collected by courts from violation of certain controlled substance related offenses, so as to provide that all monies furnished by
a county or municipality to its law enforcement officers to purchase such substances in a criminal investigation be returned by
the court to such entity.

01/18/83
01/18/83
02/23/83
03/02/83
03/02/83
04/13/83
04/14/83
04/14/83
01/12/84
01/17/84
01/18/84
01/24/84
01/27/84
01/27/84
01/27/84
02/01/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-173
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-173
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-522
Read second time SJ-598

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-599
Read third time and sent to House SJ-990
Introduced and read first time HJ-2220
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2220
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-396
Read second time HJ-472

Read third time and enrolled HJ-538

Ratified R 268

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/27/84

Act No. 262

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



