South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 07:19:42 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0121 (Rat #0268, Act #0262 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise

A Bill to amend Section 44-53-580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the disposition of fines and forfeitures collected by courts from violation of certain controlled substance related offenses, so as to provide that all monies furnished by a county or municipality to its law enforcement officers to purchase such substances in a criminal investigation be returned by the court to such entity.

01/18/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-173
01/18/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-173
02/23/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-522
03/02/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-598
03/02/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-599
04/13/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-990
04/14/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2220
04/14/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2220
01/12/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-396
01/17/84	House	Read second time HJ-472
01/18/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-538
01/24/84		Ratified R 268
01/27/84		Signed By Governor
01/27/84		Effective date 01/27/84
01/27/84		Act No. 262
02/01/84		Copies available